पी. एम . श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय बनीखेत जिला चम्बा हि. प्र.- 176303 शिक्षा मंत्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Banikhet Distt. Chamba HP 176303 Ministry of Education, Govt. of India



फ़ोन नं.: 01899-254679



Website: http://banikhet.kvs.ac.in Email: kvdalhousie@gmail.com

KV Code: 1658 | CBSE Affiliation: No. 600007 | CBSE School Code: 44813

Date:23.04.2024

Notice

Sale of Newspaper/Examination Department used Answer Sheets

Sale of Newspaper and used anwser sheets of Examination Department will be done at PM Shri K.V Banikhet on 3.9/2.4/2% at 11.00 AM. The sale of above mentioned article will be done to highest bidder as per KVS Codal prodecure.

Karamjeet Kaur Principal

Copy to:

- 1. PM Shri K.V Banikhet Notice board.
- 2. Website of PM Shri K.V Banikhet.
- 3. NHPC Banikhet.
- 4. Market area Banikhet.

नार्या श्री केन्द्रीय विद्याल निष्टेत जिला चम्बा (हि.प्र.)176303